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Roller - Grooved UHMW Polyethylene

Krima Trading AB
Stene 710 Kumla, 692 93
+46 19 57 35 20

https://krima.rrproducts.com/

Details

Machined from solid UHMW, this low maintenance
roller rotates around a 1" solid stainless steel shaft
and requires no bearings or grease. Patented
groove design and smooth UHMW material prevent
build-up of debris. (2006 & Up)

Specifications
Manufacturer
Overhaul Kit No.
Roller Body
Diameter
Weight (Ibs)

Fits Models
Jacobsen HF-5

Jacobsen ST-5111

Replacement Parts
R101399

R1013831

R1503470
R1503230

R1503471
R150333

R3296-15

R&R Products
R101399
3in

11 1b

Overhaul Kit - UHMW 2
Pc Roller

Shaft - 1in Stainless
Steel

Seal - Inner Wiper
Washer - Thrust Outer
Keyed

Washer - Thrust
SAE660 Bronze
Washer - Flat Keyed
Outer SS

Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon
Jam



