

# Roller - Grooved UHMW Polyethylene R1013800





### Details

Machined from solid UHMW, this low maintenance roller rotates around a 1" solid stainless steel shaft and requires no bearings or grease. Patented groove design and smooth UHMW material prevent build-up of debris. (2006 & Up)

#### Specifications

Manufacturer	
Overhaul Kit No.	
Roller Body	
Diameter	
Weight (lbs)	

R&R Products R101399 3 in

11 lb

### Fits Models

Jacobsen HF-5 Jacobsen ST-5111

### **Replacement Parts**

R101399	Overhaul Kit - UHMW 2
	Pc Roller
R1013831	Shaft - 1in Stainless
	Steel
R1503470	Seal - Inner Wiper
R1503230	Washer - Thrust Outer
	Keyed
R1503471	Washer - Thrust
	SAE660 Bronze
R150333	Washer - Flat Keyed
	Outer SS
R3296-15	Locknut - 3/4-16 Nylon
	Jam

## Krima Trading AB Stene 710 Kumla, 692 93

Stene 710 Kumla, 692 93 +46 19 57 35 20 https://krima.rrproducts.com/